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Results
 
#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.00 2018! Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACURT1 1:45.88 AAC

Barbosa, Maisy 11 van Zonneveld, Emily 12

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh 11 Hickey, Molly 12

27.82 30.18 23.2024.68

ATAHO2 1:46.21 AAC

Weissman, Hannah 10 Sears, Hailey 10

Wichelman, Sloane Gibson, Kendra 11

26.02 29.31 24.3826.50

AISSY3 1:46.75

Huynh, Isabelle 12 Tu, Gillian 9

Jia, Maddy 10 Nguyen, Joni 11

26.99 28.47 24.9226.37

AWENA4 1:48.37

Payne, Haily 11 Black, Sophie 11

Hartley, Sierra 11 Dressel, Rae Ann 12

27.46 30.37 23.7026.84

AREDM5 1:49.35

Chen, Michelle 9 Yu, Catherine 10

Wu, Andrea 10 Gray, Jamee

27.48 29.11 25.8026.96

ACAMA6 1:50.76

Kemenko, Mia 11 Deringer, Campbell 9

Segall, Bailey Lesser, Paeton 11

28.90 30.18 24.1227.56

AAR7 1:52.07

Fulmer, Peyton 10 Ray, Ashley 10

Brandt, Kyra Harris, Zoe 10

28.45 28.95 25.1929.48

AINGL8 1:52.99

Hau, Jewel Chow, Madison 12

Marzec, Ella 11 Brown, Madelyn

29.19 31.90 25.1326.77

B - Final

AUNIO9 1:53.36

Crowson, Abby 12 Gunderson, Avery 12

Chang, Annette 9 Hicks, Sabrina

28.34 31.88 25.9927.15

AEASTM10 1:53.66

Murillo, Olga Marquis, Rachel

Knott, Emma 11 Hobson, Jaime

29.82 32.86 25.3525.63

ASKYL11 1:53.92

Norris-Markowitz, Ava 10 Kim, Calliope

Butcher, Reilee Bruski, Elizabeth 12

28.79 32.14 25.6127.38

ARICH12 1:54.79

Smart, Chloe 12 Johnson, Karma R

McGinnis, Bryn 10 Willford, Sydney

29.12 32.29 26.2427.14

AOLYM13 1:54.90

Jang, Jenny H Myers, Elisa M

Wilson, Lauren V Moore, Emerson G

29.17 33.18 25.3127.24

ALS14 1:55.16

Olsen, Emma Kreide, Cheyenne 12

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Butler, Madelynn 10

31.62 31.35 24.9727.22

AEASTL15 1:55.48

Yocam, Hailey Piel, Josephine 10

Tran, Bao-Vy Chang, Emily

29.00 31.59 25.2429.65

AGP16 1:56.98

Lines, Kiah Hoopes, Isabella 9

Fidler, Macy 10 Hoopes, Emily

30.47 32.78 26.1827.55

 
#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.00 2018! Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

State Record: 1:44.00 2018$ Skyline

C Bradley, D Himes, S DiMeco, L Sayles

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACURT1 1:46.81

Barbosa, Maisy 11 van Zonneveld, Emily 12

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh 11 Hickey, Molly 12

27.76 29.99 23.6325.43

AISSY2 1:46.99

Huynh, Isabelle 12 Tu, Gillian 9

Jia, Maddy 10 Nguyen, Joni 11

27.55 27.92 24.4927.03

ATAHO3 1:47.14

Weissman, Hannah 10 Sears, Hailey 10

Wichelman, Sloane Gibson, Kendra 11

25.97 30.00 24.3326.84

AWENA4 1:49.55

Payne, Haily 11 Black, Sophie 11

Hartley, Sierra 11 Dressel, Rae Ann 12

27.72 30.74 23.5927.50

AREDM5 1:50.41

Chen, Michelle 9 Yu, Catherine 10

Wu, Andrea 10 Gray, Jamee

28.42 29.46 25.6926.84

ACAMA6 1:51.37

Kemenko, Mia 11 Deringer, Campbell 9

Segall, Bailey Lesser, Paeton 11

29.07 30.35 24.2727.68

AAR7 1:52.24

Fulmer, Peyton 10 Ray, Ashley 10

Brandt, Kyra Harris, Zoe 10

28.29 29.19 24.8029.96

AINGL8 1:52.88

Hau, Jewel Chow, Madison 12

Marzec, Ella 11 Brown, Madelyn

29.10 31.66 24.9427.18

AUNIO9 1:52.95

Crowson, Abby 12 Gunderson, Avery 12

Chang, Annette 9 Hicks, Sabrina

28.44 32.01 25.9326.57

ASKYL10 1:54.11

Norris-Markowitz, Ava 10 Kim, Calliope

Butcher, Reilee Bruski, Elizabeth 12

28.92 32.09 25.5027.60

ALS11 1:54.18

Olsen, Emma Kreide, Cheyenne 12

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Butler, Madelynn 10

31.56 31.31 24.3326.98

AEASTM12 1:54.29

Murillo, Olga Marquis, Rachel

Knott, Emma 11 Hobson, Jaime

29.76 32.98 25.5126.04

AEASTL13 1:54.37

Yocam, Hailey Piel, Josephine 10

Lundblad, Katharine Chang, Emily

28.83 31.55 25.8028.19

AOLYM14 1:54.75

Jang, Jenny H Myers, Elisa M

Wilson, Lauren V Moore, Emerson G

29.57 33.17 25.1426.87

AGP*15 1:55.25

Lines, Kiah Hoopes, Isabella 9

Fidler, Macy 10 Hoopes, Emily

30.54 32.12 25.9726.62

ARICH*15 1:55.25

Smart, Chloe 12 Johnson, Karma R

McGinnis, Bryn 10 Willford, Sydney

29.40 31.99 26.2127.65

AFW17 1:55.43

Jacobson, Sarah 11 Kon, Meghan

Ross, Breanna Lo, Caitlyn

27.53 34.62 25.4027.88

AJACK18 1:55.61

Kim, Jenna 12 Hoppe, Parker 11

Esteban, Marissa Parungao, Jinsoul

29.66 33.13 25.8227.00

AKAMI19 1:56.07

Vo, Phung Person, Jacquelynn

Ryu, Sophia 10 Lorenzo, Jasmine

29.93 31.81 25.6728.66

AENUM20 1:57.25

Petellin, Margaret 12 Hoyne, Isabella

Bogh, Anna Perlot, Kate

28.34 34.52 26.9427.45

AMTR21 1:57.99

Felner, Faith Thomson, Sydney

Marek, Raegan Lam, Celina

29.94 33.32 26.1328.60
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Preliminaries ...   (#401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMONR22 1:58.09

Grove, Maaya Ritzie, Ana

Grove, Mia 10 Donner, Paige

29.41 35.36 25.9027.42

AHANF23 1:58.31

Rutherford, Cameron Younkin, Kodi

Abringe, Chamelle Vincent, Madison

30.72 33.88 25.7227.99

ANEW--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Kick breaststroke type - fly

Zimmerman, Jamie 11 Zhang, Angela 10

Wong, Ashley 12 Wang, Gracie 12

26.34 30.86 24.7825.42

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.55 2010! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KAMI 12Straume, Elli1 1:50.96

25.18 27.66 29.3628.76

CURT 11Lopez-Silvers, Leigh2 1:51.49

26.44 27.91 28.1728.97

HANF 11Geldmacher, Regan3 1:51.50

25.96 28.06 28.5328.95

WENA 11Dressel, Brooklyn4 1:54.14

25.90 29.00 29.3629.88

ER 11DiMascolo, Lada5 1:54.58

26.78 29.05 29.2429.51

CURT 10Bellin, Gabi6 1:54.71

26.53 28.76 29.6529.77

SUMN 12Wilson, Marin7 1:54.93

26.87 29.10 29.2829.68

NEW 11Girotto, Amelia8 1:55.20

26.49 29.24 29.3330.14

B - Final

NEW 10Li, Joy9 1:56.88

26.86 29.35 30.4530.22

NEW  9Girotto, Kaitlyn10 1:57.27

27.34 29.71 29.8330.39

ISSY 11Cancelosi, Sophia11 1:57.69

27.18 29.48 30.7630.27

CURT 10Forrest, Erin12 1:58.10

27.34 29.80 30.5330.43

DECA 11Walling, Kimberly13 1:58.61

27.14 29.89 30.4831.10

AM 12Le, Jade14 1:59.63

27.19 30.26 30.6831.50

AR 10Allan, Kaelie15 1:59.72

27.61 29.89 31.2930.93

IKE 10Mitchell, Addison16 2:01.16

27.32 29.98 32.1031.76

 
#402  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:46.55 2010! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:46.55 2010$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KAMI 12Straume, Elli1 1:50.44 AAC

25.42 27.58 28.7228.72

HANF 11Geldmacher, Regan2 1:52.10

25.86 28.29 28.8529.10

CURT 10Bellin, Gabi3 1:53.83

26.60 28.62 29.1929.42

CURT 11Lopez-Silvers, Leigh4 1:54.09

26.63 28.73 29.2129.52

ER 11DiMascolo, Lada5 1:54.87

26.75 29.08 29.0330.01

SUMN 12Wilson, Marin6 1:55.05

26.74 29.00 29.4929.82

WENA 11Dressel, Brooklyn7 1:55.30

25.59 29.35 30.1030.26

NEW 11Girotto, Amelia8 1:56.38

26.53 29.44 30.1330.28

NEW 10Li, Joy9 1:57.59

27.20 29.50 30.6230.27

NEW  9Girotto, Kaitlyn10 1:57.64

27.24 29.59 30.2030.61

ISSY 11Cancelosi, Sophia11 1:58.17

26.96 29.32 31.4930.40

AR 10Allan, Kaelie12 1:58.43

27.68 29.58 30.6230.55

CURT 10Forrest, Erin13 1:58.92

27.23 29.54 31.6530.50

DECA 11Walling, Kimberly14 1:59.42

27.15 29.96 31.2031.11

AM 12Le, Jade15 2:00.01

27.91 29.97 31.6730.46

IKE 10Mitchell, Addison16 2:01.03

27.52 30.46 31.7731.28

ML 10Knox, Laurel17 2:01.44

27.81 30.67 31.0031.96

CASC 11Kessinger, Aislinn18 2:03.05

27.54 30.41 32.9532.15

REDM 10Reedy, Ella19 2:03.39

28.37 30.83 32.1132.08

ISSY 10Wang, Doris20 2:03.43

28.41 31.32 31.7731.93

REDM 11Bono, Isabella21 2:03.48

28.64 31.30 32.0031.54

TAHO 12Nishizawa, Emiri22 2:03.98

28.08 31.02 32.2732.61

HANF 11Moore, Carrie23 2:05.85

27.69 31.47 33.6733.02

RICH 10Orbananos, Alicia24 2:07.53

28.89 32.21 32.9833.45

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.23 2008! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JACK 11Chang, Mia1 1:59.71 AAA

26.01 29.26 28.8735.57

NEW 12Baron, Samantha2 1:59.98 AAA

25.16 30.41 28.8335.58

NEW 11Chen, Jaime3 2:02.03 AAC

25.51 31.41 29.7635.35

REDM 10Yu, Catherine4 2:04.48

27.30 32.11 30.2134.86

AM 12Ward, Emily5 2:05.89

26.55 32.19 30.4036.75

JACK 12Ly, Heidi6 2:08.55

28.06 32.28 29.9338.28

REDM  9Chen, Michelle7 2:09.77

27.25 30.91 31.7239.89

ISSY 11Ueda, Katelyn8 2:11.39

27.87 32.70 32.0638.76

B - Final

TAHO  9Portmann, Makenna9 2:11.47

28.18 32.75 31.5039.04

OLYM 11Wilson, Lauren10 2:12.06

27.25 32.69 31.1340.99

NEW 10Zhang, Angela*11 2:13.68

27.56 34.52 32.7238.88

TAHO  9Wichelmann, Sloane*11 2:13.68

28.59 33.47 30.9440.68

INGL 10Chow, Megan13 2:14.36

30.14 33.58 30.8239.82

CAMA 11Lesser, Paeton14 2:15.47

28.83 34.57 30.5641.51

KM  9Rangel, Alisa15 2:16.47

28.73 33.92 31.5542.27

WENA 11Hartley, Sierra16 2:18.29

28.71 36.24 32.2741.07

 
#403  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.23 2008! Andie Taylor

State Record: 1:58.23 2008$ Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JACK 11Chang, Mia1 2:01.55 AAC

26.37 29.85 29.2536.08

NEW 11Chen, Jaime2 2:02.42 AAC

25.63 31.65 29.8335.31

NEW 12Baron, Samantha3 2:03.01 AAC

25.77 31.93 29.5735.74

REDM 10Yu, Catherine4 2:04.48

27.48 31.87 30.2934.84
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Preliminaries ...   (#403  Women 200 Yard IM)

AM 12Ward, Emily5 2:05.67

26.74 31.41 30.3037.22

JACK 12Ly, Heidi6 2:09.16

28.38 32.21 29.9538.62

REDM  9Chen, Michelle7 2:10.12

27.64 31.33 31.3539.80

ISSY 11Ueda, Katelyn8 2:10.95

28.06 34.23 31.1737.49

OLYM 11Wilson, Lauren9 2:11.65

27.65 33.24 30.2640.50

TAHO  9Portmann, Makenna10 2:12.95

28.41 33.12 32.2039.22

TAHO  9Wichelmann, Sloane11 2:13.60

28.35 33.64 31.2440.37

NEW 10Zhang, Angela12 2:14.66

28.11 34.79 32.4639.30

CAMA 11Lesser, Paeton13 2:15.02

27.97 34.23 31.2941.53

INGL 10Chow, Megan14 2:15.24

30.38 33.48 31.2340.15

WENA 11Hartley, Sierra15 2:17.05

28.41 36.36 31.9940.29

KM  9Rangel, Alisa16 2:17.06

28.02 33.67 31.8743.50

TAHO 11Blakely, Ameila17 2:17.16

29.55 34.86 31.7441.01

CAMA  9Deringer, Campbell18 2:17.40

29.66 36.05 32.7838.91

WENA 11Black, Sophie19 2:17.78

28.89 35.63 33.0240.24

KAMI 11Whalen, Eleanor20 2:18.24

28.87 32.98 34.8141.58

LS 12Kreide, Cheyenne21 2:18.28

30.71 35.34 33.4638.77

CURT 12Lawernce, Ellie22 2:18.75

28.95 36.05 34.4639.29

UNIO  9Lin, Jean23 2:19.76

29.60 34.77 34.4340.96

ISSY  9Bowen, Amelia24 2:20.09

28.86 34.90 32.9843.35

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.58 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY 12Huynh, Isabelle1 23.65

WENA 12Dressel, Rae Ann2 23.77

NEW 12Wang, Gracie3 23.82

CURT 12Hickey, Molly4 24.05

ISSY  9Tu, Gillian5 24.20

AR 10Ray, Ashley6 24.37

LS 10Butler, Madelynn7 24.46

EASTM 11Knott, Emma8 24.51

B - Final

TAHO 10Sears, Hailey9 24.61

JACK 12Mun, Emily10 24.92

REDM 10Wu, Andrea11 25.04

CAMA 12Burgener, Ashlyn12 25.09

UNIO  9Chang, Annette13 25.21

MONR 10Grove, Mia14 25.30

SUMN 12Huynh, Emma15 25.49

AR 10Harris, Zoe--- DQ

False start

 
#404  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.58 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 22.36 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AR 10Ray, Ashley1 24.01

ISSY 12Huynh, Isabelle2 24.03

WENA 12Dressel, Rae Ann3 24.11

CURT 12Hickey, Molly4 24.31

NEW 12Wang, Gracie5 24.34

ISSY  9Tu, Gillian6 24.53

EASTM 11Knott, Emma7 24.58

LS 10Butler, Madelynn8 24.66

AR 10Harris, Zoe9 24.74

REDM 10Wu, Andrea10 24.75

TAHO 10Sears, Hailey11 24.78

CAMA 12Burgener, Ashlyn12 24.83

UNIO  9Chang, Annette13 24.87

MONR 10Grove, Mia14 24.96

JACK 12Mun, Emily15 24.98

SUMN 12Huynh, Emma16 25.03

ISSY 11Nguyen, Joni17 25.05

HAZE 11Doan, Kylie18 25.12

TAHO 11Gibson, Kendra19 25.17

WENA 10Gyde, Kathryn20 25.39

GP 10Fidler, Macy21 25.43

RICH 12Smart, Chloe22 25.46

MS 11McCabe, Theodora23 25.51

SKYL 12Bruski, Elizabeth24 25.88

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

ROGE 11Hopkins, Heather1 426.40

KR 12McKnight, Elizabeth2 389.10

TB 12Gunn, Stephanie3 337.05

GP 12Lagdaan, Ryzele4 333.90

CAMA 12McGee, Irelyn5 323.10

EASTL 12Volozin, Liza6 321.60

WENA 12Brault, Emily7 301.85

JACK  9Wierschke, Lauren8 297.70

JACK 10Wierschke, Leah9 294.20

MS 10Holt, Kaitlyn*10 288.45

KAMI 11Chen, Connie*10 288.45

EASTM  9McCray, Valerie12 281.30

WENA 10McKay, Kelsey13 278.50

KR 10Schlecht, Elle14 278.30

CAMA 11McGee, Shaelyne15 277.20

SKYL 10Fontenelle, Jade16 257.55

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

ROGE 11Hopkins, Heather1 308.80

KR 12McKnight, Elizabeth2 291.90

EASTL 12Volozin, Liza3 257.30

TB 12Gunn, Stephanie4 248.05

GP 12Lagdaan, Ryzele5 244.55

CAMA 12McGee, Irelyn6 238.80

WENA 12Brault, Emily7 233.10

JACK  9Wierschke, Lauren8 221.80

JACK 10Wierschke, Leah9 218.15

KAMI 11Chen, Connie10 210.30

KR 10Schlecht, Elle11 204.60

CAMA 11McGee, Shaelyne12 200.65

MS 10Holt, Kaitlyn13 197.95

WENA 10McKay, Kelsey14 197.90

SKYL 10Fontenelle, Jade15 195.25

EASTM  9McCray, Valerie16 194.70

EASTM  9Huber, Kieumy17 189.05

DAVI 11Fischer, Emma18 184.65

NC 12Zaro, Eva19 183.85

TAHO 10Adams, Ally20 174.70

 
#405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 488.20 2012! Caitlin Chambers

State Record: 488.20 2012$ Caitlin Chambers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

KR 12McKnight, Elizabeth1 189.55

ROGE 11Hopkins, Heather2 178.75

EASTL 12Volozin, Liza3 169.00

GP 12Lagdaan, Ryzele*4 161.40

TB 12Gunn, Stephanie*4 161.40

CAMA 12McGee, Irelyn6 158.70

WENA 12Brault, Emily7 149.25

JACK  9Wierschke, Lauren8 143.85

JACK 10Wierschke, Leah9 138.30

KAMI 11Chen, Connie10 131.30

CAMA 11McGee, Shaelyne11 129.10

EASTM  9McCray, Valerie12 126.45

EASTM  9Huber, Kieumy13 125.95

DAVI 11Fischer, Emma14 124.75

NC 12Zaro, Eva15 122.25

SKYL 10Fontenelle, Jade16 122.15

KR 10Schlecht, Elle17 121.45

WENA 10McKay, Kelsey18 117.75
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Preliminaries ...   (#405  Women 1 mtr Diving)

MS 10Holt, Kaitlyn19 115.25

TAHO 10Adams, Ally20 112.95

CURT 11Bramble, Maya21 103.15

ML 11Mendoza, Jessica22 102.15

RICH 11Miller, Sage23 98.60

ML 11Tolley, Lauren24 94.10

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.58 2018! Gabrielle Dang

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Baron, Samantha1 54.00 AAA

24.74 29.26

CURT 11Lopez-Silvers, Leigh2 55.79

26.23 29.56

ISSY 12Huynh, Isabelle3 56.01

26.22 29.79

NEW 10Li, Joy4 56.44

26.09 30.35

NEW 12Wong, Ashley5 56.82

26.21 30.61

NEW 10Li, Sandy6 57.79

26.61 31.18

FW 11Jacobson, Sarah7 57.85

26.65 31.20

OLYM 11Wilson, Lauren8 58.43

26.99 31.44

B - Final

WENA 11Payne, Haily9 58.12

27.02 31.10

JFK 10Weiler, Kiersten10 59.07

26.37 32.70

GP 10Fidler, Macy11 59.12

27.16 31.96

ISSY 11Cancelosi, Sophia12 59.86

27.92 31.94

TAHO  9Wichelmann, Sloane13 1:00.40

28.01 32.39

LS 12Fricke, Aaliyha14 1:00.73

27.96 32.77

INGL 11Marzec, Ella15 1:00.89

27.62 33.27

NC 11Heusted, Alyssa16 1:00.98

28.09 32.89

 
#406  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 52.58 2018! Gabrielle Dang

State Record: 52.58 2018$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Baron, Samantha1 53.71 AAA

25.00 28.71

ISSY 12Huynh, Isabelle2 56.19

26.16 30.03

CURT 11Lopez-Silvers, Leigh3 56.48

26.49 29.99

NEW 12Wong, Ashley4 56.50

26.11 30.39

NEW 10Li, Joy5 57.09

26.38 30.71

NEW 10Li, Sandy6 57.15

26.46 30.69

OLYM 11Wilson, Lauren7 58.11

26.90 31.21

FW 11Jacobson, Sarah8 58.16

26.91 31.25

GP 10Fidler, Macy9 58.42

27.47 30.95

JFK 10Weiler, Kiersten10 58.58

26.22 32.36

WENA 11Payne, Haily11 59.81

27.23 32.58

TAHO  9Wichelmann, Sloane12 1:00.31

28.36 31.95

NC 11Heusted, Alyssa13 1:00.35

28.00 32.35

INGL 11Marzec, Ella14 1:00.53

27.98 32.55

LS 12Fricke, Aaliyha15 1:00.64

27.70 32.94

ISSY 11Cancelosi, Sophia16 1:00.82

28.79 32.03

WENA 11Hartley, Sierra17 1:00.90

28.17 32.73

KM  9Rangel, Alisa18 1:01.11

28.55 32.56

CURT 12van Zonneveld, Emily19 1:01.23

28.55 32.68

ISSY 10Jia, Maddy20 1:01.69

28.36 33.33

RICH 10McGinnis, Bryn21 1:01.81

28.64 33.17

ISSY  9Bowen, Amelia22 1:01.92

29.21 32.71

HANF 11Moore, Carrie23 1:03.29

28.63 34.66

UNIO 12Crowson, Abby24 1:05.57

29.71 35.86

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.73 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Chen, Jaime1 50.12 AAA

24.10 26.02

KAMI 12Straume, Elli2 50.29 AAC

24.44 25.85

TAHO 10Weissman, Hannah3 51.12

24.42 26.70

AM 12Ward, Emily4 51.28

24.59 26.69

WENA 11Dressel, Brooklyn5 51.57

24.78 26.79

CURT 10Bellin, Gabi6 52.33

25.37 26.96

LS 10Butler, Madelynn7 53.57

25.93 27.64

CURT 12Hickey, Molly8 53.98

25.91 28.07

B - Final

NEW 11Zimmerman, Jamie9 53.09

25.57 27.52

EASTM 11Knott, Emma10 53.61

25.81 27.80

KR 11Briggs, Lauren11 53.84

25.67 28.17

CAMA 11Lesser, Paeton12 54.21

26.15 28.06

JACK 12Mun, Emily13 54.34

26.03 28.31

UNIO  9Chang, Annette14 54.55

26.83 27.72

WW 11Skorina, Laurel15 54.81

25.80 29.01

CURT  9Proctor, Alexa16 55.04

26.94 28.10

 
#407  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.73 2017! Emma Carlton

State Record: 49.60 2018$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Chen, Jaime1 50.72 AAC

24.31 26.41

KAMI 12Straume, Elli2 51.72

25.07 26.65

AM 12Ward, Emily3 51.93

25.18 26.75

WENA 11Dressel, Brooklyn4 52.47

25.18 27.29
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#407  Women 100 Yard Free)

TAHO 10Weissman, Hannah5 52.52

25.19 27.33

CURT 10Bellin, Gabi6 52.71

25.62 27.09

LS 10Butler, Madelynn7 53.23

26.01 27.22

CURT 12Hickey, Molly8 53.24

25.70 27.54

KR 11Briggs, Lauren9 53.41

25.50 27.91

UNIO  9Chang, Annette10 53.85

26.32 27.53

EASTM 11Knott, Emma11 53.89

26.14 27.75

CURT  9Proctor, Alexa12 54.03

26.32 27.71

NEW 11Zimmerman, Jamie13 54.04

25.88 28.16

CAMA 11Lesser, Paeton14 54.12

25.93 28.19

WW 11Skorina, Laurel15 54.26

25.71 28.55

JACK 12Mun, Emily16 54.35

26.06 28.29

REDM 10Wu, Andrea17 54.45

26.64 27.81

EASTL  9Chang, Elsie18 54.45

26.26 28.19

CASC 11Kessinger, Aislinn19 54.68

26.22 28.46

AR 10Harris, Zoe20 54.72

26.18 28.54

CASC 12Woodrum, Anne21 54.99

26.00 28.99

SUMN 12Huynh, Emma22 55.30

26.51 28.79

NEW  9Curley, Malia23 55.67

26.89 28.78

SKYL 12Bruski, Elizabeth24 57.36

27.33 30.03

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:41.98 2008! Amber McDermott

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HANF 11Geldmacher, Regan1 4:58.18

26.50 28.78 30.5229.61

30.37 30.72 30.78 30.54

30.53 29.83

NEW 11Girotto, Amelia2 5:05.06

27.60 29.86 31.2330.91

31.09 31.13 31.23 31.20

30.70 30.11

SUMN 12Wilson, Marin3 5:05.91

27.49 29.79 31.2430.54

31.33 31.71 31.59 31.43

31.22 29.57

ER 11DiMascolo, Lada4 5:06.06

27.72 29.86 30.9530.65

31.55 31.77 31.64 31.59

31.10 29.23

RICH 10McGinnis, Bryn5 5:10.84

28.30 30.44 31.2231.01

31.45 32.05 31.69 32.20

31.42 31.06

ISSY 12Zhang, Annah6 5:11.53

28.40 30.31 31.5730.99

31.63 31.65 32.20 32.10

31.73 30.95

REDM 11Bono, Isabella7 5:12.64

29.27 31.65 31.7331.53

31.84 31.79 31.59 31.53

31.43 30.28

ISSY 11Ueda, Katelyn8 5:12.69

27.95 30.35 31.6331.26

32.16 32.41 32.29 32.34

31.88 30.42

B - Final

CURT 11Barbosa, Maisy9 5:14.13

32.07 32.01 32.52

32.10

TAHO  9Portmann, Makenna10 5:17.59

32.32 32.46 32.67 32.50

32.74 31.64

RICH 11Johnson, Karma11 5:17.78

32.35 32.31

32.32 30.90

CURT 10Forrest, Erin12 5:21.83

32.65 33.04 33.54 33.47

33.30 30.37

AM 12Le, Jade13 5:22.11

34.71 33.30

31.40 29.85

NC 11Heusted, Alyssa14 5:25.22

33.67 33.62

32.43 31.38

ML 10Laurel, Knox15 5:26.16

33.44 33.53

33.70 31.54

AR 10Allan, Kaelie16 5:26.73

33.19 33.37

33.68 33.14

 
#408  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:41.98 2008! Amber McDermott

State Record: 4:41.98 2008$ Amber McDermott

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HANF 11Geldmacher, Regan1 5:00.12

27.04 29.03 30.8230.42

30.58 30.64 30.66 30.56

30.68 29.69

SUMN 12Wilson, Marin2 5:07.21

27.83 29.89 31.1330.85

31.26 31.39 31.43 31.27

31.43 30.73

ER 11DiMascolo, Lada3 5:08.70

28.36 30.46 31.2230.83

31.46 31.67 31.62 31.61

31.43 30.04

NEW 11Girotto, Amelia4 5:10.69

27.92 30.31 32.2831.32

31.72 31.51 31.55 31.83

31.34 30.91

REDM 11Bono, Isabella5 5:13.90

28.92 31.12 31.8531.54

31.85 31.62 31.68 32.10

31.72 31.50

ISSY 12Zhang, Annah6 5:14.54

28.67 30.50 31.7731.14

31.82 32.06 32.21 32.31

32.35 31.71

ISSY 11Ueda, Katelyn7 5:14.89

27.93 30.92 32.1831.99

32.24 32.30 32.36 32.32

32.34 30.31

RICH 10McGinnis, Bryn8 5:14.95

28.44 30.76 32.1231.49

32.43 32.51 32.15 32.09

32.07 30.89

CURT 11Barbosa, Maisy9 5:16.04

28.19 30.80 31.8531.85

32.17 32.29 32.77 32.39

32.15 31.58

TAHO  9Portmann, Makenna10 5:21.17

28.27 30.84 31.9731.49

32.54 32.73 32.94 33.40

33.56 33.43
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#408  Women 500 Yard Free)

AM 12Le, Jade11 5:22.59

28.84 32.02 32.4932.61

32.63 32.85 33.54 33.09

32.64 31.88

RICH 11Johnson, Karma12 5:23.87

29.20 31.80 32.6432.25

32.60 32.78 33.09 33.23

33.38 32.90

CURT 10Forrest, Erin13 5:24.04

29.12 31.70 32.8932.58

32.68 33.17 33.26 33.28

32.84 32.52

ML 10Laurel, Knox14 5:24.49

29.73 32.25 32.7032.29

32.87 32.73 33.66 33.14

33.08 32.04

AR 10Allan, Kaelie15 5:25.06

29.36 31.87 32.9032.62

32.65 33.39 33.49 33.40

33.32 32.06

NC 11Heusted, Alyssa16 5:26.79

28.88 31.43 33.3532.96

33.73 33.36 33.92 33.63

33.12 32.41

SUMN 11Wojociechowicz, Payton17 5:27.02

28.49 31.53 33.2732.54

33.76 33.42 33.59 33.04

34.24 33.14

IKE 10Mitchell, Addison18 5:30.61

28.81 32.24 33.4433.12

33.64 33.68 34.08 34.33

33.98 33.29

TAHO 12Nishizawa, Emiri19 5:31.60

29.26 32.36 33.2733.17

33.92 33.84 34.34 34.47

33.95 33.02

JACK 11Hoppe, Parker20 5:33.25

28.78 32.53 34.0833.47

34.15 34.25 34.55 34.78

34.50 32.16

WENA  9Madson, Violet21 5:33.86

29.94 32.34 33.3732.78

34.01 34.00 34.17 34.32

35.30 33.63

NEW  9Robertson, Abigail22 5:37.74

30.14 32.60 33.7333.38

34.28 34.58 34.79 34.61

35.24 34.39

CURT 11Paynter, Anna23 5:38.68

29.42 32.21 34.0933.35

34.43 35.09 35.10 35.26

35.19 34.54

GP  9Hoopes, Isabella24 5:45.84

29.69 33.11 34.6534.38

36.05 35.49 36.31 35.92

35.65 34.59

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.96 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:36.30 AAC

Wang, Gracie 12 Barashkoff, Alexi

Chen, Jaime 11 Baron, Samantha 12

23.94 25.51 23.7423.11

AJACK2 1:36.90 AAC

Chang, Mia 11 Anderson, Caitlyn

Mun, Emily 12 Ly, Heidi 12

23.77 24.69 23.8124.63

ACURT3 1:37.93

Proctor, Alexa 9 Hickey, Molly 12

van Zonneveld, Emily 12 Bellin, Gabi 10

25.09 23.87 24.2224.75

AISSY4 1:38.39

Nguyen, Joni 11 Huynh, Isabelle 12

Tu, Gillian 9 Cancelosi, Sophia 11

25.10 23.60 25.1224.57

AWENA5 1:39.01

Dressel, Rae Ann 12 Gyde, Kathryn 10

Wilt, Abby Dressel, Brooklyn 11

24.01 25.59 23.8025.61

ATAHO6 1:40.22

Sears, Hailey 10 Gibson, Kendra 11

Wichelmann, Sloane 9 Portmann, Makenna 9

24.82 24.66 25.0425.70

AKAMI7 1:40.84

Straume, Elli k Hatscher, Grace

Person, Jacquelynn Ryu, Sophia 10

23.66 25.31 26.1825.69

ACAMA8 1:41.05

Lesser, Paeton 11 Segall, Bailey

Burgener, Ashlyn 12 Yim, Hope

24.86 25.65 24.8725.67

B - Final

AHANF9 1:41.56

Younkin, Kodi Vincent, Madison

Moore, Carrie 11 Geldmacher, Regan 11

25.94 25.91 24.0825.63

ALS10 1:42.37

Watkins, Maraida Kreide, Cheyenne 12

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Butler, Madelynn 10

25.59 25.64 24.7026.44

ASKYL11 1:42.60

Butcher, Reilee Bruski, Elizabeth 12

Kim, Calliope Norris-Markowitz, Ava 10

25.71 25.75 24.8626.28

AINGL12 1:42.97

Liu, Grace Voeller, Naomi

Brown, Madelyn Marzec, Ella 11

26.30 26.38 24.9825.31

AAM13 1:43.07

Quigley, Mairead Harris, Kiyomi

Le, Jade 12 Ward, Emily 12

26.27 28.34 23.6324.83

AIKE14 1:43.20

Layton, Eliza Clark, Maudie

Croffut, Katie Mitchell, Addison 10

25.95 26.40 25.8724.98

ARICH15 1:44.16

Johnson, Karma R McGinnis, Bryn 10

Willford, Sydney Smart, Chloe 12

26.99 26.04 24.6926.44

AEASTL16 1:46.21

Carmosino, Gia Piel, Josephine 10

Yocam, Hailey Chang, Emily

28.14 26.33 25.5326.21

 
#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.96 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

State Record: 1:34.96 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, R Nguyen, G Wang, J Chen

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 1:37.40

Chen, Jaime 11 Barashkoff, Alexi

Wang, Gracie 12 Baron, Samantha 12

23.63 25.24 23.8524.68

AJACK2 1:37.74

Chang, Mia 11 Anderson, Caitlyn

Mun, Emily 12 Ly, Heidi 12

23.86 24.78 24.2424.86

AISSY*3 1:38.56

Nguyen, Joni 11 Huynh, Isabelle 12

Tu, Gillian 9 Cancelosi, Sophia 11

25.11 23.63 25.0224.80

ACURT*3 1:38.56

Proctor, Alexa 9 Hickey, Molly 12

van Zonneveld, Emily 12 Bellin, Gabi 10

25.06 24.13 24.3025.07

AWENA5 1:38.88

Gyde, Kathryn 10 Dressel, Rae Ann 12

Wilt, Abby Dressel, Brooklyn 11

25.65 24.05 23.6925.49

ACAMA6 1:40.85

Lesser, Paeton 11 Segall, Bailey

Burgener, Ashlyn 12 Yim, Hope

25.12 25.29 24.9125.53



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:31 PM  11/17/2019  Page 7

WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

2019 4A Girls State Swim & Dive Champs

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#409  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ATAHO7 1:41.09

Sears, Hailey 10 Gibson, Kendra 11

Wichelmann, Sloane 9 Portmann, Makenna 9

24.77 24.74 25.4326.15

AKAMI8 1:41.23

Straume, Elli k Hatscher, Grace

Person, Jacquelynn Ryu, Sophia 10

24.11 25.54 26.2425.34

AHANF9 1:42.14

Younkin, Kodi Vincent, Madison

Moore, Carrie 11 Geldmacher, Regan 11

25.77 25.87 24.5325.97

AINGL10 1:42.64

Liu, Grace Voeller, Naomi

Brown, Madelyn Marzec, Ella 11

26.06 25.82 25.5525.21

ASKYL11 1:42.86

Butcher, Reilee Bruski, Elizabeth 12

Kim, Calliope Norris-Markowitz, Ava 10

25.76 26.12 24.9626.02

AAM12 1:43.26

Quigley, Mairead Harris, Kiyomi

Le, Jade 12 Ward, Emily 12

26.32 28.10 23.6225.22

ALS13 1:43.37

Watkins, Maraida Kreide, Cheyenne 12

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Butler, Madelynn 10

26.26 25.86 24.8126.44

AEASTL14 1:43.78

Chang, Elsie 9 Yocam, Hailey

Lundblad, Katharine Chang, Emily

25.96 25.83 25.6926.30

AIKE15 1:44.23

Layton, Eliza Baumbach, Jenelle

Croffut, Katie Mitchell, Addison 10

26.22 26.72 25.6325.66

ARICH16 1:44.57

Johnson, Karma R McGinnis, Bryn 10

Willford, Sydney Smart, Chloe 12

27.16 26.34 24.7226.35

AUNIO17 1:44.60

Chang, Annette 9 Hicks, Sabrina

Ammentorp, Ariel Kahler, Carrly

25.17 26.45 26.4826.50

AOLYM18 1:44.74

Moore, Emerson G Shang, Elizabeth J

Stein, Muriel 11 Skiles, Frances

26.40 26.34 26.3225.68

ASUMN19 1:44.82

Huynh, Emma 12 Davis, Chloe

Wojociechowicz, Payton 11 Wilson, Marin 12

25.63 26.46 25.3227.41

AGP20 1:45.11

Hoopes, Emily Lines, Kiah

Keegan, Alanna Fidler, Macy 10

26.68 26.72 26.0825.63

AREDM21 1:45.34

Gray, Jamee Reedy, Ella 10

Benjamin, Eleanor Ross, Cassandra

25.85 26.50 25.9627.03

APUYA22 1:45.48

Liu, Kaitlyn Childres, Carli

Sellman, Abby Fitzsimmons, Jenna

26.44 26.66 25.9026.48

AAR23 1:45.98

Tran, Nicole Arnardi, Kaitlyn

Edwards, Chloe Allan, Kaelie 10

26.84 26.70 25.1727.27

AML24 1:47.57

Parrish, Makhaela Richesen, Brittney

Williams, Jessica Knox, Laurel 10

27.29 27.23 26.4426.61

AJFK25 1:48.40

Tomich, Rosalinda Scandiffio, Hanna

Shields, Anita Ha, Victoria

26.96 27.80 26.5527.09

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.82 2010! Annemarie Thayer

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JACK 11Chang, Mia1 54.54 AAA

26.49 28.05

NEW 11Zimmerman, Jamie2 56.26

27.08 29.18

REDM  9Chen, Michelle3 57.38

27.40 29.98

FW 11Jacobson, Sarah4 57.62

28.02 29.60

NEW 10Li, Sandy5 57.89

28.10 29.79

JACK 12Ly, Heidi6 57.90

28.03 29.87

JFK 10Weiler, Kiersten7 57.94

27.55 30.39

NEW 12Wong, Ashley8 58.23

28.11 30.12

B - Final

TAHO 10Weissman, Hannah9 56.42

27.00 29.42

NEW  9Girotto, Kaitlyn10 59.47

28.83 30.64

CURT 11Barbosa, Maisy11 59.92

29.23 30.69

WW 11Skorina, Laurel12 1:00.13

29.08 31.05

AR 10Fulmer, Peyton13 1:00.54

29.51 31.03

ENUM 12Petellin, Margaret14 1:00.87

29.71 31.16

SKYL 10Norris-Markowitz, Ava15 1:01.46

29.84 31.62

JACK 12Kim, Jenna16 1:01.56

30.09 31.47

 
#410  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 53.82 2010! Annemarie Thayer

State Record: 52.90 2019$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JACK 11Chang, Mia1 54.63 AAA

26.56 28.07

NEW 11Zimmerman, Jamie2 56.83

27.52 29.31

NEW 10Li, Sandy3 57.10

27.65 29.45

REDM  9Chen, Michelle4 57.53

27.79 29.74

JACK 12Ly, Heidi5 57.63

27.89 29.74

FW 11Jacobson, Sarah6 57.87

28.01 29.86

JFK 10Weiler, Kiersten7 58.16

27.37 30.79

NEW 12Wong, Ashley8 58.28

28.01 30.27

TAHO 10Weissman, Hannah9 58.61

28.59 30.02

CURT 11Barbosa, Maisy10 59.32

28.59 30.73

WW 11Skorina, Laurel11 59.37

28.64 30.73

AR 10Fulmer, Peyton12 1:00.17

29.29 30.88

ENUM 12Petellin, Margaret13 1:00.19

29.55 30.64

NEW  9Girotto, Kaitlyn14 1:00.84

29.53 31.31

SKYL 10Norris-Markowitz, Ava15 1:01.12

29.69 31.43

MONR 10Grove, Mia16 1:01.20

29.58 31.62

EASTL  9Chang, Elsie17 1:01.41

29.84 31.57

JACK 12Kim, Jenna18 1:01.51

30.06 31.45

WENA 11Payne, Haily19 1:01.53

29.20 32.33

INGL 11Marzec, Ella20 1:01.72

30.11 31.61
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#410  Women 100 Yard Back)

CAMA 11Kemenko, Mia21 1:03.45

30.33 33.12

UNIO 12Crowson, Abby22 1:03.75

30.52 33.23

WENA 10Gyde, Kathryn23 1:03.79

30.74 33.05

ISSY 10Jia, Maddy--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.33 2013! Carolyn McCann

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

REDM 10Yu, Catherine1 1:01.61 AAA

29.22 32.39

ISSY  9Tu, Gillian2 1:02.37 AAA

28.88 33.49

WENA 12Dressel, Rae Ann3 1:03.60 AAC

29.66 33.94

LS 12Kreide, Cheyenne4 1:04.55

30.49 34.06

AR 10Ray, Ashley5 1:04.70

30.02 34.68

TAHO 10Sears, Hailey6 1:05.83

30.16 35.67

KR 11Briggs, Lauren7 1:05.84

30.50 35.34

CURT 12van Zonneveld, Emily8 1:06.36

31.11 35.25

B - Final

ISSY 12Zhang, Annah9 1:05.90

30.82 35.08

NEW 10Zhang, Angela10 1:06.37

31.37 35.00

CAMA  9Deringer, Campbell11 1:07.07

31.68 35.39

KAMI 10Ryu, Sophia12 1:07.54

32.15 35.39

WENA 11Black, Sophie13 1:07.71

31.32 36.39

WENA  9Mott, Abbey14 1:08.09

31.89 36.20

EASTL 10Piel, Josephine15 1:09.05

32.42 36.63

HAZE 11Doan, Kylie16 1:09.35

32.37 36.98

 
#411  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.33 2013! Carolyn McCann

State Record: 1:01.33 2013$ Carolyn McCann

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY  9Tu, Gillian1 1:02.17 AAA

28.96 33.21

REDM 10Yu, Catherine2 1:02.43 AAA

29.76 32.67

AR 10Ray, Ashley3 1:04.39

29.77 34.62

WENA 12Dressel, Rae Ann4 1:04.56

30.33 34.23

KR 11Briggs, Lauren5 1:05.20

30.28 34.92

TAHO 10Sears, Hailey6 1:05.70

30.24 35.46

LS 12Kreide, Cheyenne7 1:06.14

31.35 34.79

CURT 12van Zonneveld, Emily8 1:06.43

31.18 35.25

ISSY 12Zhang, Annah9 1:06.49

30.99 35.50

CAMA  9Deringer, Campbell10 1:07.15

31.73 35.42

NEW 10Zhang, Angela11 1:07.78

31.89 35.89

KAMI 10Ryu, Sophia12 1:07.82

32.13 35.69

WENA 11Black, Sophie13 1:08.39

31.31 37.08

WENA  9Mott, Abbey14 1:08.40

31.78 36.62

EASTL 10Piel, Josephine15 1:08.43

32.51 35.92

HAZE 11Doan, Kylie16 1:08.45

32.18 36.27

CURT 12Lawrence, Gabriella17 1:08.47

32.02 36.45

CURT  9Proctor, Alexa18 1:09.42

33.30 36.12

NEW  9Curley, Malia19 1:09.84

32.89 36.95

ISSY 11Constantinescu, Cora20 1:09.88

32.37 37.51

INGL 12Chow, Madison21 1:09.94

32.34 37.60

DECA 11Tucker, Lillian22 1:10.63

33.27 37.36

UNIO 12Gunderson, Avery23 1:11.07

32.84 38.23

RICH 11Johnson, Karma24 1:13.31

33.54 39.77

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 3:28.66 AAC

Baron, Samantha 12 Girotto, Amelia 11

Li, Sandy 10 Chen, Jaime 11

24.55 51.06 53.2725.55

25.31 53.22 24.42 51.11

ACURT2 3:31.68

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh 11 Proctor, Alexa 9

Barbosa, Maisy 11 Bellin, Gabi 10

25.08 51.35 54.1125.82

26.21 54.17 25.12 52.05

AJACK3 3:33.49

Anderson, Caitlyn Chang, Mia 11

Mun, Emily 12 Ly, Heidi 12

26.09 55.36 51.3224.47

26.01 53.93 24.85 52.88

AREDM4 3:36.11

Wu, Andrea 10 Gray, Jamee

Chen, Michelle 9 Yu, Catherine 10

26.10 54.53 55.3126.38

25.52 53.39 25.46 52.88

ATAHO5 3:38.42

Weissman, Hannah 10 Gibson, Kendra 11

Nishizawa, Emiri 12 Portmann, Makenna 9

25.27 52.58 54.4025.63

26.91 56.34 26.34 55.10

AWENA6 3:39.82

Dressel, Brooklyn 11 Hartley, Sierra 11

Black, Sophie 11 Lenssen, Sydney

25.02 52.23 56.7626.51

26.10 55.29 26.52 55.54

AKAMI7 3:40.01

Straume, Elli k Hatscher, Grace

Person, Jacquelynn Vo, Phung

24.66 50.92 56.2726.59

26.81 56.01 26.75 56.81

AISSY8 3:40.99

Cancelosi, Sophia 11 Ueda, Katelyn 11

Nguyen, Joni 11 Wang, Doris 10

26.42 54.75 55.2626.47

25.97 55.75 26.41 55.23

B - Final

AOLYM9 3:42.52

Wilson, Lauren V Stein, Muriel 11

Norman, Rebecca M Moore, Emerson G

26.24 54.71 56.0726.81

26.57 56.93 25.63 54.81
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B - Final ...   (#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASUMN10 3:43.42

Huynh, Emma 12 Davis, Chloe

Wojociechowicz, Payton 11 Wilson, Marin 12

26.20 54.70 56.4426.97

27.27 57.88 26.25 54.40

AAR11 3:44.61

Allan, Kaelie 10 Fulmer, Peyton 10

Ray, Ashley 10 Harris, Zoe 10

27.30 56.60 56.2626.82

26.38 56.49 26.75 55.26

AHANF12 3:44.71

Younkin, Kodi Vincent, Madison

Bagwell, Macy Geldmacher, Regan 11

27.20 56.96 57.1526.89

27.77 57.60 25.28 53.00

AEASTM13 3:45.69

Knott, Emma 11 Ramos, Rosemarie

Kelly, Karlyn Hobson, Jaime

25.44 53.31 57.8527.46

27.61 58.31 26.56 56.22

ACAMA14 3:46.61

Yim, Hope Burgener, Ashlyn 12

Deringer, Campbell 9 Segall, Bailey

27.38 57.16 56.4826.45

27.25 56.91 26.14 56.06

AIKE15 3:47.65

Layton, Eliza Baumbach, Jenelle

Croffut, Katie Mitchell, Addison 10

27.28 57.27 57.6827.20

26.68 56.69 26.57 56.01

AEASTL16 3:48.26

Yocam, Hailey Kumar, Diya

Chang, Emily Piel, Josephine 10

27.35 56.80 58.6128.03

26.66 56.12 27.44 56.73

 
#412  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.33 2018! Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

State Record: 3:26.33 2018$ Newport (Bellevue)

S Baron, J Chen, A Girotto, Y Groysman

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 3:30.89 AAC

Baron, Samantha 12 Girotto, Amelia 11

Li, Sandy 10 Chen, Jaime 11

24.80 51.58 54.3426.01

25.61 53.50 24.51 51.47

ACURT2 3:34.24

Lopez-Silvers, Leigh 11 Proctor, Alexa 9

Barbosa, Maisy 11 Bellin, Gabi 10

25.11 52.43 54.0025.85

26.25 54.61 25.41 53.20

AJACK3 3:35.53

Anderson, Caitlyn Mun, Emily 12

Ly, Heidi 12 Chang, Mia 11

26.68 56.15 54.1025.99

25.43 53.78 24.56 51.50

AREDM4 3:38.79

Wu, Andrea 10 Gray, Jamee

Chen, Michelle 9 Yu, Catherine 10

26.51 55.43 56.2926.88

26.05 53.77 25.92 53.30

ATAHO5 3:39.21

Weissman, Hannah 10 Gibson, Kendra 11

Nishizawa, Emiri 12 Portmann, Makenna 9

25.22 52.39 54.6825.93

27.54 57.17 26.32 54.97

AISSY6 3:40.99

Cancelosi, Sophia 11 Ueda, Katelyn 11

Nguyen, Joni 11 Wang, Doris 10

26.55 54.83 55.8326.72

25.86 54.72 26.63 55.61

AKAMI7 3:41.81

Straume, Elli k Hatscher, Grace

Person, Jacquelynn Vo, Phung

25.18 52.23 56.5026.54

26.66 56.19 26.66 56.89

AWENA8 3:42.92

Dressel, Brooklyn 11 Hartley, Sierra 11

Wilt, Abby Lenssen, Sydney

25.50 52.86 56.1326.48

27.18 57.83 26.14 56.10

AHANF9 3:43.69

Younkin, Kodi Vincent, Madison

Bagwell, Macy Geldmacher, Regan 11

27.17 56.70 56.2526.50

27.44 57.38 25.46 53.36

AOLYM10 3:43.74

Wilson, Lauren V Stein, Muriel 11

Norman, Rebecca M Moore, Emerson G

26.17 54.51 56.1926.68

26.70 57.24 26.33 55.80

AAR11 3:44.11

Ray, Ashley 10 Fulmer, Peyton 10

Allan, Kaelie 10 Harris, Zoe 10

26.33 55.25 56.4726.52

27.01 56.85 26.60 55.54

ACAMA12 3:44.89

Yim, Hope Burgener, Ashlyn 12

Deringer, Campbell 9 Segall, Bailey

27.26 56.65 56.1426.52

27.34 57.18 25.93 54.92

AEASTM13 3:45.42

Hobson, Jaime Ramos, Rosemarie

Kelly, Karlyn Knott, Emma 11

26.46 56.67 57.3627.17

27.43 57.91 25.18 53.48

AIKE14 3:47.84

Layton, Eliza Baumbach, Jenelle

Croffut, Katie Mitchell, Addison 10

27.41 57.08 58.1827.33

26.76 56.49 26.84 56.09

ASUMN15 3:48.75

Huynh, Emma 12 Davis, Chloe

Wojociechowicz, Payton 11 Wilson, Marin 12

27.22 57.96 58.1427.87

27.50 58.38 26.11 54.27

AEASTL16 3:49.63

Lundblad, Katharine Chang, Emily

Chang, Elsie 9 Piel, Josephine 10

27.48 58.10 56.2916.14

27.03 57.30 27.61 57.94

ALS17 3:49.74

Watkins, Maraida Marlatt, Autumn

Fricke, Aaliyha 12 Brown, Grace

27.13 57.21 56.9027.21

27.28 57.54 27.32 58.09

APUYA18 3:50.15

Fitzsimmons, Jenna Liu, Kaitlyn

Childres, Carli Sellman, Abby

26.58 56.42 58.8228.11

27.53 58.20 27.09 56.71

ASKYL19 3:51.37

Butcher, Reilee Tran, Hannah

Shauf, Gracie Norris-Markowitz, Ava 10

27.49 57.40 58.7528.08

28.51 59.19 26.59 56.03

AENUM20 3:52.03

Petellin, Margaret 12 Hoyne, Isabella

Perlot, Kate Bogh, Anna

27.14 56.27 59.3427.46

28.68 1:00.34 26.31 56.08

ADECA21 3:55.36

Guymon, Krailyn Walling, Kimberly 11

Kenske, Sydney Tucker, Lillian 11

29.29 1:02.01 55.6526.11

28.46 59.59 27.80 58.11

ASKYV22 3:58.15

Hammack, Emerson Moore, Jordan

Bradshaw, Kayla Brown, Elle

29.09 1:00.35 59.4415.28

28.19 1:00.00 27.61 58.36

AML23 3:59.20

Parrish, Makhaela Richesen, Brittney

Williams, Jessica Knox, Laurel 10

28.90 59.30 1:01.4428.86

28.14 59.52 28.41 58.94

AJFK24 4:02.91

Dougher, Flora Southwell, Jacqueline

Droppelman, Ava Tomich, Rosalinda

28.52 1:00.23 59.5528.54

28.53 1:01.07 29.98 1:02.06
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#413  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 33.26 2019! Madilyn Murphey

State Record: 33.26 2019$ Madilyn Murphey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MV 12Means, Alexis1 35.01

SKYL 12Gross, Courtney2 37.49

LACE 12Skufca, Rebekah3 41.71

RICH  9Bradshaw, Lisa4 45.56

WENA 12Wall, Hayley5 48.01

WENA 10Martinez, Bella6 50.52

WENA 10McIrvin, Jillian7 52.78

WENA 10Wiest, Shannon8 1:29.35

WW  9Matson, Felicity9 1:56.67

 
#414  Women 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 40.16 2019! Madilyn Murphey

State Record: 40.16 2019$ Madilyn Murphey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MV 12Means, Alexis1 43.87

SKYL 12Gross, Courtney2 48.14

LACE 12Skufca, Rebekah3 52.60

RICH  9Bradshaw, Lisa4 55.38

WENA 10McIrvin, Jillian5 56.26

WENA 12Wall, Hayley6 1:07.31

WENA 10Martinez, Bella7 1:08.80

WENA 10Wiest, Shannon8 1:29.88

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 414

1. Newport (Bellevue) 325.5

2. Curtis 229

3. Issaquah 206

4. Wenatchee 179

5. Jackson 164

6. Tahoma 160.5

7. Redmond 139

8. Kamiak 96.5

9. Camas 89

10. Auburn Riverside 70

11. Hanford 64

12. Lake Stevens 62

13. Eastmont 45

14. Auburn Mountainview 44

14. Sumner 44

14. Olympia 44

17. Inglemoor 38

17. Kentridge 38

19. Richland 34

20. Emerald Ridge 29

21. Skyline 27

21. Federal Way 27

23. Union 25

24. Eastlake 23

24. Glacier Peak 23

26. Rogers (Puyallup) 20

27. Kennedy 19

28. Todd Beamer 16

29. Eisenhower 11

30. Walla Walla 7

31. Mount Si 6.5

32. North Creek 4

32. Decatur 4

34. Monroe 3

34. Enumclaw 3

36. Kent Meridian 2

36. Moses Lake 2

38. Hazen 1


